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15 songs, 1.9 hours, 342.9 MB

Title

Equinox. NYC Native Eddie Daniels Cl, Eddie Piz...

Obsession. Altin Senclar Trmb, Bruce Williams S...

Petrichor. Rene Rosnes P, Ingrid Jensen T, Nicol...

To Wisdom the Prize. Roy Hargrove —T & Fgl, Ju...
BocXPromo 5/25

In the Chapel in the Moonlight Sonny Rollins (Tn...

I Hadn't Anyone Till You. Coleman Hawkins (ts) R...

What's New? John Coltrne Tn, Jimmy Garrison...
The Maze. Diego Rivera Tn & Sop, Boris Kozlov...
Jazz Museum #4

Intro To Behn

Stranded In Elizabeth -Behn Gillece Vb, Willie Mo...

Delgado Veterans
500 Miles (with Marc Ribot) John Scofield, Derek...
Groove Street #43 B

Time
6:07
6:16
5:39
5:45
0:17
6:42
4:38
3:45
4:17
0:38
1:04
6:13
0:40
6:23

59:36

001 Groove Street #43A 5/30/25

Album
Collection
Unleashed

ARBORESQUE

Earfood - Redefining hard bop of 50's & 60's. 1st...

The Bocx Promo

Sonny Rollins And The Contemporary Leaders
Original Jazz Classics Collection

Ballads

West Circle

NOLA JAzz Museum Slow

Intro to Stranded In Eleizabeth

Pivot Point

Spots JM & VA

Guitars
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Artist

Eddie Daniels

Altin Sencalar

ARTEMIS

Roy Hargrove Quintet (Larry Willis Comp)
Middie

Sonny Rollins

Coleman Hawkins

John Coltrane Quartet

Diego Rivera Tn & Sop, Boris Kozlov B, Rudy Ro...
NOLA JAzz Museum Slow

Behn Gillece

Behn Gillece

Middie

McCoy Tyner



